
 

 

 

PHSKC WIC FMNP Farmers Market Events 2023 
 

 
Saturday, July 8, 2023 
Des Moines Waterfront Farmers Market 
• 22307 Dock Ave S., Des Moines, WA 98198 
• 10:00am – 2:00pm 
 

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 
Crossroads Farmers Market 
• 15600 NE 8th St., Bellevue, WA 98008 
• 12:00pm-6:00pm 
 

Thursday, July 13, 2023 
Burien Farmers Market 
• 427 SW 152nd St., Burien, WA 98166 
• 10:00am – 6:00pm 

 

Lake City Farmers Market 
• NE 125th St. & 28th Ave NE, Seattle, WA 98125 
• 3:00pm – 6:00pm 
 

Saturday, July 15, 2023 
Federal Way Farmers Market 
• 1701 S 320th St., Federal Way, WA 98003 
• 9:00am - 3:00pm 
 

Sunday, July 16, 2023 
Auburn Farmers Market at Les Gove Park 
• 910 9th St., Auburn, WA 98002 
• 10:00am – 3:00pm 
 

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 
Renton Farmers Market 
• 233 Burnett Ave S., Renton, WA 98057 
• 3:00pm – 7:00pm 
 

 

Wednesday, July 19, 2023 
Columbia City Farmers Market 
• 37th Ave S., Seattle, WA 98118 
• 3pm-5pm 
 

Kirkland Wednesday Market 
• 25 Lakeshore Plaza, Kirkland, WA 98033 
• 3:00pm-7:00pm 
 

Thursday, July 20, 2023 
Burien Farmers Market 
• 427 SW 152nd St., Burien, WA 98166 
• 10:00am – 6:00pm 
 

Sunday, July 23, 2023 
Auburn Farmers Market at Les Gove Park 
• 910 9th St., Auburn, WA 98002 
• 10:00am – 3:00pm 
 

Tuesday, July 25, 2023 
Renton Farmers Market 
• 233 Burnett Ave S., Renton, WA 98057 
• 3:00pm – 7:00pm 
 
Saturday, July 29, 2023 
Kent Farmers Market at Town Square Plaza 
• 426 W Smith St., Kent, WA 98032 
• 9:00am – 2:00pm 
 

Sunday, July 30, 2023 
Auburn Farmers Market at Les Gove Park 
• 910 9th St., Auburn, WA 98002 
• 10:00am – 3:00pm 
 

 
 
 


